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Arizona Investigative Associates*

Justin Yentes

4365 E Pecos Rd., Ste. 130

Gilbert, AZ 85295

(602) 252-2474

justin@azprivateinvestigator.com; sally@azprivateinvestigator.com

Bakos Investigative Services

Steven Bakos

6635 W Happy Valley Rd, Suite A-104 #413

Glendale, AZ 85310

(602) 319-7707

bis1100@cox.net

Bond Investigations* Dorian Bond P.O. Box 1487 Queen Creek, AZ 85242 |(602) 559-9620 |dorian@bondinvestigations.com; kim@funding4you.com
Craig & Associates Jon Craig P.O. Box 15132 Phoenix, AZ 85060 (602) 840-5879  |joncraigpi@cox.net

DeSaye PLLC* Robin Rennee DeSaye |8618 N Cardinal Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85028 (602) 373-2071 Rennee@DeSaye.com; rennee.desaye@gmail.com
DiCarlo Associates LLC Van DiCarlo 20280 N. 59th Ave, #115-631 Glendale, AZ 85308 (623) 688-5023 van.dicarlo@dicarloassociates.com

ECI Investigations\Jon Lane Jon Lane 67 S. Higley Rd, #103-486 Gilbert, AZ 85296 (480) 699-8277 jon_eci@cox.net

Foundation Investigation, LLC

Margaret DiFrank

PO Box 65778

Tucson, AZ 85728

(602) 920-7221

mdifrank@comcast.net

Fraas Investigative Services

Charles Fraas

P.O. Box 93937

Phoenix, AZ 85070

(602) 881-6951

chuckfraas@aol.com

Hanratty, Arthur

Arthur Hanratty

P.O. Box 20908

Mesa, AZ 85277

(480) 784-6000

ahanratty@msn.com

| Spy Investigations

Anthony Britnell

11049 W Mountain View Rd.

Sun City, AZ 85351

(623) 692-3880

anthony.britnell@gmail.com

Investigative Support Services /Sue Lane

Sue Lane

67 S. Higley Rd., #103-486

Gilbert, AZ 85296

(480) 699-8277

sue_iss@cox.net

Joseph, Daniel & Meyer, Inc.

Mary Kelly

518 E. Willetta St

Phoenix, AZ 85006

(602) 254-9908

mspyu@aol.com

McCloskey Mitigation, LLC

Michelle McCloskey

P.O. Box 50601

Phoenix, AZ 85076

(602) 488-1294

mmmccloskey@cox.net

MDS Investigations

Michael Stovall

P.O. Box 25101

Phoenix, AZ 85002

(602) 628-7367

mstovall61l@gmail.com

Nunez, Gilbert*

Gilbert Nunez

3370 N. Hayden Road #123 PMB #212

Scottsdale, AZ 85251

(480) 227-4997

gilbrtnz@aol.com

Outback Adjusting and Investigative Services, LLC

Leland Damner

6619 N. Scottsdale Rd

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

(480) 483-1001

gotproof@cox.net; outbackl@cox.net

Petrosino Investigations, LLC

Joseph Petrosino

1917 W. Wilshire Dr

Phoenix, AZ 85009

(602) 909-2900

Petrosino.investigates@gmail.com

Salinas, Stella*

Stella Salinas

Laveen Main Post Office, 9307 S. 51st Ave, #339

Laveen, AZ 85339

(602) 245-0019

savbribro78@centurylink.net

T&T Investigations

Tammy Hardy

PO Box 8602

Phoenix, AZ 85066

(602) 615-3406

tinvestigations@yahoo.com

Williams Investigations fka Intelliquest

James Williams

2634 N 51st Avenue, #168

Phoenix, AZ 85035

(602) 708-0494

iquest93@aol.com
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